Flame Grilled Beef

Double Whopper®

Big King® XXL

Double Bacon King

Double Cheeseburger XXL
X-tra Long Chili Cheese
Whopper®

Cheeseburger

Hamburger

Crunchy Chicken Deluxe
Long Chicken®
King Nuggets 9 pieces

Veggie

Veggie Double Whopper®*
Veggie Big King® XXL*
Veggie Double Bacon King™

Veggie Double Cheeseburger XXL*

Veggie X-tra Long Chili Cheese*
Veggie Whopper®*

Veggie Long Chicken®

Veggie Nuggets 9 picces

Veggie Cheeseburger*

Veggie Hamburger*

King Fries
Twister Fries

Onion Rings
Chili Cheese Nuggets
King Nuggets®

A — Meal with large King Fries and 0,5 L softdrink.

C — 4, 6 pieces or 9 pieces incl. 1dip, 20 pieces incl. 2 dips.

D — plus € 0.15 deposit

6 pieces

€ 3.15
€ 4.95
€ 4.95

Single

9.95
9.45
9.45
9.45
8.95
1.95
3.95
3.45
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Single

€ 8.95
€ 198
€ 6.95

Single

9.95
9.45
9.45
9.45
8.95
1.95
1.95
6.95
3.95
3.45
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Medium

€ 3.5
€ 4.25

9 pieces

€ 445
€ 1745
€ 6.95

A
Meal

€ 13.95
€ 1348
€ 13.45
€ 13.48
€ 12.95
€ 11.95

A
Meal

€ 12.95
€ 1195
€ 10.95

A
Meal

€ 13.95
€ 13.45
€ 13.45
€ 13.48
€ 12.95
€ 11.95
€ 1195
€ 10.95

Large

€ 4.25
€ 4.15

20 pieces

€ 5.25
€ 1145
€ 1148

*Qur Veggie burgers have a plant-based patty that is prepared on the same broiler as beef patties.
All burgers with bacon are also available without bacon. Products contain dairy.
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Softdrinks
Kihg Shake® various flavours

Tropicana orange or apple juice
Red Bull*®

With small King Fries a drink and a cool surprise!

Hamburger Meal

Veggie Hamburger* Meal
Cheeseburger Meal

Veggie Cheeseburger* Meal
King Nuggets Meal

Veggie Nuggets Meal

Hot Brownie
Hot Blondie
King Fusion various flavours

King Sundae various flavours

Sauce
Extra Cheese
Extra Bacon

Small

€ 3.25
€ 345

withouticecream € 3.98

withouticecream € 3.98

Upgrade to Twister Fries instead of King Fries in a meal

Upgrade to King Shake instead of softdrink in a meal

Medium

€ 3.5
€ 4.25

4 pieces

4 pieces

with ice cream

with ice cream

Large

€ 4.25
€ 4.75

5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95

h ¢ M

€ 445
€ 445
€ 3.95
€ 275

€ 0.80
€ 1.00
€ 100
+ € 045
+ € 0.98

Only in participating restaurants. As long as stocks last. Limited time only. © 2024 The Coca-Cola Company.
Coca-Cola and Coke Zero are registered trademarks of The Coca-Cola Company.
TM&© 2024 Burger King Company LLC. Used under license. All rights reserved.

For more information on allergens ask for the allergens sheet at the counter.
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